Interactive desk mount solution
180° rotation limiter
Dynamic function
Tension
indicator
Built-in to prevent
interference with walls or
desk partitions

Interactive desk mount solution
Monitor configuration
Ordering guide
2 x AWM-ADTC dynamic arms
1 x AWM-P40G post
AWM-FF F-clamp
AWM-FC C-clamp
AC-GC grommet
AWM-FB bolt-through
AWM-N notebook tray
AC-MP mini PC mount
AWMS-2-D40 consists of: Recommended desk fixings: Accessory:
Solutions for displays of all kinds.
Atdec Modular enables elegant & ergonomic
solutions to suit every display in any
configuration. Including pop-out video walls.
Amplify productivity with smooth monitor orientation changes to match your workload
Portrait orientation displays are popular in fast pace industries for messaging applications like Slack and Microsoft
Teams, with users better able to track long comment threads. AWMS-2-D40 allows users to rotate monitors 90° with
the touch of a finger to achieve the display orientation they prefer to work with.
AWM components are typically available in black, white, and silver.
Nominate your selection with the addition of -B (black), -W (white), or
-S (silver) at the end of the main code.
Australia
+61 2 8729 5000
UK-EMEA
+44 3330 117725
New Zealand
0800 887 298
Asia
North America
888 303 4252
SEE AWMS-2-D40 ONLINE
Typical landscape dual Back-to-back Landscape-portrait
(allows larger monitor size)